
Representative and Company Name 
(PLEASE PRINT) 

Contact Information 
Phone & E-Mail 

Representative: Art Serrano 

Company: EFS West 

Phone No: 818-235-6297 

E-Mail: arturo.serrano@efswest.com

Representative: Faye Oukal 

Company: Newbuild Construction & Restoration 

Phone No: 714-912-4836 

E-Mail: newbuild27@gmail.com

Representative: Cory Frino 

Company: Norse Corporation 

Phone No: 714-545-3003 

E-Mail: cfrino@norseca.com

Representative: John Kim 

Company: Golden Gate Construction 

Phone No: 714-334-0002 

E-Mail: johnk.goldengate@gmail.com

Representative: Tony Baiady 

Company: Wayne Perry, Inc. 

Phone No: 916-261-5215 

E-Mail: tbaiady@wpinc.com

Representative: Tom Wyper 

Company: Fastech 

Phone No: 

E-Mail: twyper@fastechus.com

Representative: Ross James 

Company: Fastech 

Phone No: 714-681-0033 

E-Mail: james@fastech.com

Representative: Greg Funk 

Company: Fastech 

Phone No: 714-951-1436 

E-Mail: gfunk@fastech.com

Representative: 

Company: 

Phone No: 

E-Mail:

Representative: 

Company: 

Phone No: 

E-Mail:

CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SIGN IN SHEET FOR MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

BID NUMBER 2526-03 
CNG Compressor Replacement Project 

DATE: September 11, 2025 
TIME: 11:00 AM 
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